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FGBS Fiberglass Braided Sleeve

CERTIFICATIONS

FEATURES

Fiberglass impregnated with high temperature silicone varnish
Resistant to high temperature
Thermal insulation and mechanical protection

Halogen free

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Fiberglass
Flammability Rating: UL® 1441 VW-1
Working Temperature: -94to 572 °F

Table 1/1
Catalog Number  Article Number Diameter Color Length Unit Weight
FGBS8
556210 0.31" Black 328 0.031b
FGBS4

556200 0.16" Black 328 0.031b


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsfgbs8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsfgbs4

Catalog Number

FGBS12

FGBS10

FGBS15

FGBS20

Article Number

556230

556220

556240

556250

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Diameter

0.47"

0.39"

0.63"

0.79"

Color

Black

Black

Black

White

Length

328

328

328

164

Unit Weight

0.041b

0.041b

0.07 Ib

0.11b

Unit weight is per meter (3.28").

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsfgbs15
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